
Tummel Tilt 
Results 2024

POSITION

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

24.86

25

25.5

28.1

51.5

53

53.5

51.25

Gary Martin

Grant Looker

Guy Robinson

Kai Pavlik

76.36

78

79

79.35

PITLOCHRY GC
NETT SCORE

NAME TOTAL
BLAIR ATHOLL GC

NETT SCORE

Thank you to everyone who entered and played.

See you next year!

o everyone who entered and playe1.25.

See you next year!

Sunday 28th April 2024

27-Hole 4 person team Texas Scramble.
Play 18-holes at Pitlochry, then the short drive up to Blair Atholl  for 9-holes.


