

Tummel Tilt Results 2024

Sunday 28th April 2024

27-Hole 4 person team Texas Scramble.
Play 18-holes at Pitlochry, then the short drive up to Blair Atholl for 9-holes.

POSITI	ON NAME	LAIR ATHOLL GC NETT SCORE	PITLOCHRY GC NETT SCORE	TOTAL
1st	Gary Martin	24.86	51.5	76.36
2nd	Grant Looker	25	53	78
3rd	Guy Robinson	25.5	53.5	79
4th	Kai Pavlik	28.1	51.25	79.35

Thank you to everyone who entered and played.

See you next year!